
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Crockford - (750592) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.57 490 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

25.78 478 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

25.80 477 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Portsmouth N 2

26.16 457 F 29/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

26.21 455 F 30/10/16 First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

26.87 422 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Portsmouth N 2

26.96 418 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

27.58 390 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

27.64 388 F 01/10/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

28.73 345 F 26/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

29.25 327  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

29.73 311 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

31.60 259  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

31.71 256  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

32.39 241 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

33.03 227  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

33.12 225 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Portsmouth N 4

33.80 212 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

34.03 207  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

34.13 206  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

34.20 204 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3

34.65 196  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

34.88 193  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

35.44 184 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

35.45 183  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

35.60 181 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

35.67 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3
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35.67 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

36.65 166  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

36.84 163  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

37.15 159  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4

37.24 158 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

37.30 157  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Portsmouth N 2

37.69 153 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

37.86 150  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

38.64 142  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

38.81 140 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4

42.42 107 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

43.40 100  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4

43.70 98  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere Portsmouth N 3

48.13 73 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4

50.17 64  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.16 457 F 29/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

25.57 490 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

25.78 478 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

25.80 477 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Portsmouth N 2

26.21 455 F 30/10/16 First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

27.64 388 F 01/10/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

26.96 418 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

26.87 422 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Portsmouth N 2

28.73 345 F 26/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

27.58 390 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

29.25 327  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

29.73 311 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

31.60 259  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

33.12 225 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Portsmouth N 4

31.71 256  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

32.39 241 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

34.13 206  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

33.03 227  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

34.20 204 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3

33.80 212 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

34.03 207  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

34.65 196  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

34.88 193  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

36.65 166  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

35.60 181 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

37.24 158 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

35.44 184 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

35.67 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

35.45 183  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

36.84 163  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

37.15 159  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4
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37.69 153 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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37.30 157  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Portsmouth N 2
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Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.86 150  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

42.42 107 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

43.70 98  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere Portsmouth N 3

43.40 100  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4
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50.17 64  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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